Lincolnwood Training Club, Inc. for German Shepherd D

Novice B

Dogs entered: 2

Dog Score

410 94
411 79
Advanced B

Dogs entered:

Dog Score

414 89
415 ABS
Excellent B

Dogs entered:

Dog Score
418 90

Master

Dogs entered:

Dog Score
421 73

Mrs. Nancy K Withers

Dogs Competing: 2 Qualifiers: 2

Mrs. Nancy K Withers
Dogs Competing: 1 Qualifiers: 1

Place RACH pts

Mrs. Nancy K Withers
Dogs Competing: 1 Qualifiers: 1

Place RACH pts

Mrs. Nancy K Withers
Dogs Competing: 1 Qualifiers: 1

Place RACH pts
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2025014502

2025014502

2025014502

9/14/2025

9/14/2025

9/14/2025

9/14/2025



